
February Troop 202 2016
sunday monday tuesday wednesday thursday friday saturday

1

Adult Committee Meeting
(7:00 PM)
All Adults Welcome
Directions?
Call Jennifer Oberholzer

2

Troop Meeting
(7:10-8:15 PM)
Troop Leadership
(8:15-8:30 PM)
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Troop Meeting
(7:10-8:15 PM)
Troop Leadership
(8:15-8:30 PM)
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Valentimes Day

15

President's Day
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Troop Meeting
(7:10-8:15 PM)
Troop Leadership
(8:15-8:30 PM)

17 18 19 20

Troop Outing
-- Snow Camping
-- Camp Wolfboro
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Troop Outing
-- Snow Camping
-- Camp Wolfboro
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Troop Meeting
(7:10-8:15 PM)
Troop Leadership
(8:15-8:30 PM)

24 25 26 27

28 29

7

8

9

10

ja
nu

ar
y

31
30292827262524
23222120191817
16151413121110

9876543
21

m
ar

ch
3130292827

26252423222120
19181716151413
1211109876

54321

2/23 Troop Meeting
Court of Honor
6:30 PM Setup
6:45 PM Dinner
7:15 PM Program Begins
8:30 PM Program Ends
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